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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)
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Printed On : May 26 2025 09:28
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Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of
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13T
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B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:
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Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of
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13T
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Company:

17 St

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of
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13T
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Department:
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Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of
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13T
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Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

May 13 2025 To May 17 2025

Printed On : May 26 2025 09:28

Company:

17 St

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

14W |15Th |16 F

13T

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Minakshi Devi

Emp. Name:

42

Emp. Code:

Daliya Kuri

Emp. Name:
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Sangita Kumari

Emp. Name:

Priya Nandi

Emp. Name:
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

May 13 2025 To May 17 2025

Printed On : May 26 2025 09:28

Company:

17 St

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

14W |15Th |16 F

13T

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Sunil Chauhan

Emp. Name:

46

Emp. Code:

Status

115:06 1 08:47 ' 15:56

09:01

InTime

15:06 *08:47 '15:56 !

OutTime

00:00*6:57 *00:00 '00:00

Keshab Das

Emp. Name:

a7

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

InTime

15:50

08:50

14:56

08:51
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OutTime

14:56
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00:00

00:00

6:51

00:00

5:57

Noushin Zumaina Mazumder

Emp. Name:

48

Emp. Code:

Status

116:02

08:50

e T T T N .

OutTime

'116:02"

00:00 *00:00 *7:03 *00:00 *00:00 *

Rezmin Sultana Laskar

Emp. Name:

49

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

15:49

08:56

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime
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Total

00:00

00:00

6:50

00:00

00:00
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

May 13 2025 To May 17 2025

Printed On : May 26 2025 09:28

Company:

17 St

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

14W |15Th |16 F

13T

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Chimi Handique

Emp. Name:

50

Emp. Code:

Asish Kumar Chanda

Emp. Name:
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Arunima Orang

Emp. Name:

Sima Devi

Emp. Name:
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

May 13 2025 To May 17 2025

Printed On : May 26 2025 09:28

Company:

17 St

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

14W |15Th |16 F

13T

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Chumki Pegu

Emp. Name:

54

Emp. Code:

Status

'09:01"

InTime

OutTime

00:00 *00:00 *6:48 *00:00 *00:00 *

Bijita Singha

Emp. Name:

55

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

16:23

09:19

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

00:00

00:00

7:04

00:00

00:00

Himanjali Bora

Emp. Name:

56

Emp. Code:

Status

08:47

OutTime

00:00 100:00 *6:51 *00:00 '00:00 *

Kristirupa Devi

Emp. Name:

57

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

00:00

00:00

6:55

00:00

00:00
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

May 13 2025 To May 17 2025

Printed On : May 26 2025 09:28

Company:

17 St

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

14W |15Th |16 F

13T

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Shahrin Mehnaz

Emp. Name:

58

Emp. Code:

Prakash Limbu

Emp. Name:
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Barnita Devi

Emp. Name:

Najmin Sultana

Emp. Name:
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

May 13 2025 To May 17 2025

Printed On : May 26 2025 09:28

Company:

17 St

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

14W |15Th |16 F

13T

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Saptarshri Dey

Emp. Name:

62

Emp. Code:

00:00 ;00:00

14:50
15:27
6:28

[
[
1
memsmsmspesssp=s==p====p==
[
. .
1
memsmsmsepesssp====sp====p==
[
[
1

08:58
14:50
5:51

00:00'*

Status
OutTime
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